
PL
IM

PT
O

N 
AV

EN
UE

PO
PH

AM
AV

EN
UE

UN
DE

RC
LI

FF
 A

VE
NU

E

FEATHER BED LANE

M
ON

TG
OM

ER
Y 

AV
EN

UE

UNIVERSITY AVENUE

WEST 174TH STREET

1

2
3

4

5

6

7

140

150

160

1551

156

1535

164WESTCHESTER COUNTY,

NEW YORK

Prepared by: NYCHA Performance 
Tracking & Analytics Department

0 200

Feet

SEDGWICK

BOROUGH: BRONX

NYCHA Building

NYC Parks

NYCHA Development

Management Office
Residential Addresses



BUILDING# STAIRHALL# ADDRESS ZIP CODE RESIDENTIAL BLOCK LOT BIN AMP# HZ FACILITY

1 001 140 WEST 174TH STREET 10453 YES 2877 1 2092102 NY005010450 PLUMBERS SHOP

2 002 150 WEST 174TH STREET 10453 YES 2877 1 2092106 NY005010450 CARETAKER X-SHOP/ ELEVATOR SHOP/ EXTERMINATOR SHOP/ GLASS SHOP/ GROUNDS 
SHOP/ PAINT SHOP

2 002 154 WEST 174TH STREET 10453 2877 1 2092106 NY005010450

3 003 160 WEST 174TH STREET 10453 YES 2877 1 2092103 NY005010450 STOREROOM

3 003 162 WEST 174TH STREET 10453 2877 1 2092103 NY005010450 DEVELOPMENT MANAGEMENT OFFICE/ BOILER

3 003 166 WEST 174TH STREET 10453 2877 1 2092103 NY005010450

4 004 1551 UNIVERSITY AVENUE 10453 YES 2877 1 2092105 NY005010450

4 004 1553 UNIVERSITY AVENUE 10453 2877 1 2092105 NY005010450 COMMUNITY CENTER/ SENIOR CENTER

5 005 156 WEST 174TH STREET 10453 YES 2877 1 2092107 NY005010450 BRICK LAYERS SHOP/ GROUND STORAGE ROOM/ PLASTERERS SHOP

5 005 158 WEST 174TH STREET 10453 2877 1 2092107 NY005010450

6 006 1531 UNIVERSITY AVENUE 10453 2877 1 2092104 NY005010450 COMMUNITY OPERATIONS SPACE (VACANT)

6 006 1535 UNIVERSITY AVENUE 10453 YES 2877 1 2092104 NY005010450 JANITORIAL STORAGE ROOM/ MAINTENANCE STORAGE ROOM

7 007 164 WEST 174TH STREET 10453 YES 2877 1 2092108 NY005010450 CARPENTERS DOOR STORAGE ROOM

NOTES:
RESIDENTIAL indicates a residential mailing address.
BIN = Building Identification Number

AMP# = Asset Management Project number
HZ = Hurricane Zone

Prepared by: NYCHA Performance Tracking & 
Analytics Department (August 2021)

SEDGWICK
BOROUGH: BRONX MANAGED BY: SEDGWICKTDS #: 045


