

BOROUGH: BRONX

NYCHA Development

NYCHA Building

Residential Addresses

Management Office

NYC Parks

N 0 200 J Feet



Prepared by: NYCHA Performance Tracking & Analytics Department



SEDGWICK

BOROUGH: BRONX

TDS #: 045

MANAGED BY: SEDGWICK



BUILDING#	STAIRHALL#	ADDRESS	ZIP CODE	RESIDENTIAL	BLOCK	LOT	BIN	AMP#	HZ	FACILITY
1	001	140 WEST 174TH STREET	10453	YES	2877	1	2092102	NY005010450		PLUMBERS SHOP
2	002	150 WEST 174TH STREET	10453	YES	2877	1	2092106	NY005010450		CARETAKER X-SHOP/ ELEVATOR SHOP/ EXTERMINATOR SHOP/ GLASS SHOP/ GROUNDS SHOP/ PAINT SHOP
2	002	154 WEST 174TH STREET	10453		2877	1	2092106	NY005010450		
3	003	160 WEST 174TH STREET	10453	YES	2877	1	2092103	NY005010450		STOREROOM
3	003	162 WEST 174TH STREET	10453		2877	1	2092103	NY005010450		DEVELOPMENT MANAGEMENT OFFICE/ BOILER
3	003	166 WEST 174TH STREET	10453		2877	1	2092103	NY005010450		
4	004	1551 UNIVERSITY AVENUE	10453	YES	2877	1	2092105	NY005010450		
4	004	1553 UNIVERSITY AVENUE	10453		2877	1	2092105	NY005010450		COMMUNITY CENTER/ SENIOR CENTER
5	005	156 WEST 174TH STREET	10453	YES	2877	1	2092107	NY005010450		BRICK LAYERS SHOP/ GROUND STORAGE ROOM/ PLASTERERS SHOP
5	005	158 WEST 174TH STREET	10453		2877	1	2092107	NY005010450		
6	006	1531 UNIVERSITY AVENUE	10453		2877	1	2092104	NY005010450		COMMUNITY OPERATIONS SPACE (VACANT)
6	006	1535 UNIVERSITY AVENUE	10453	YES	2877	1	2092104	NY005010450		JANITORIAL STORAGE ROOM/ MAINTENANCE STORAGE ROOM
7	007	164 WEST 174TH STREET	10453	YES	2877	1	2092108	NY005010450		CARPENTERS DOOR STORAGE ROOM